Date-wise Course Name

Government of Peoples Republic of Bangladesh
Land Administration Training Center
3/A, Nilkhet, Kataban Dhal, Dhaka-1205

Academic

Date-wise Course Name

Period : 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020

Max.

SI. Course Title Duration : Participant Type Location Deadline
Year Trainee
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant I~ .
1 2019-2020 Land Managemept Course-2019-20, 21/06/2020 - 40 officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Deputy Commissioner Office, 28/06/2020
Chuadanga District 25/06/2020 . Chuadanga
Equivalent Staffs
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant I .
2 2019-2020 | -and Management Course-2019-20, 21/06/2020 - 40 | officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & | DSPUty Commissioner Office, 23/06/2020
Pirojpur District 25/06/2020 Equi Pirojpur
quivalent Staffs...
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant - .
3 2019-2020 Land Man.aggment Course-2019-20, 07/06/2020 - 40 officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Deputy Commissioner Office, 11/06/2020
Jashore District 11/06/2020 . Jashore
Equivalent Staffs
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant | .. . . - )
4 2019-2020 3rd Land Management 08/03/2020 - 40 officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Divisional Commissioner Office, 12/03/2020
Course-2019-20, Sylhet 12/03/2020 . Sylhet
Equivalent Staffs
22/02/2020 - Land Administration Training
5 2019-2020 | 17th Basic Land Management Course 30 Assistant Commissioner (Land) Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon | 02/03/2020
19/03/2020
Dhal, Dhaka-1205
22/02/2020 - Land Administration Training
6 2019-2020 | 16th Basic Land Management Course 31 Assistant Commissioner (Land) Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon | 23/02/2020
19/03/2020
Dhal, Dhaka-1205
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant | .. . . - .
3rd Land Management 02/02/2020 - . ) . Divisional Commissioner Office,
7 2019-2020 | 0 <501 9-20, Khulna 06/02/2020 40 officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & |\~ | = 05/02/2020
Equivalent Staffs
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant | .. . . - )
3rd Land Management 02/02/2020 - ) . . Divisional Commissionar Office,
8 2019-2020 Course-2019-20, Barishal 06/02/2020 40 offlger, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Barishal 05/02/2020
Equivalent Staffs
. Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant |Land Administration Training
9 2019-2020 | 1>th Special Land Management 01/02/2020 - 35 | officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & | Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, | 04/02/2020
Training Course 13/02/2020 .
Equivalent Staffs Dhaka-1205
. Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant |Land Administration Training
10 2019-2020 | 16th Special Land Management 01/02/2020 - 35 | officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & | Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, |04/02/2020
Training Course 13/02/2020 Equi
quivalent Staffs Dhaka-1205
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Date-wise Course Name

Academic
Sl.
Year
11 2019-2020

12 2019-2020

13 2019-2020

14 2019-2020

15 2019-2020

16 2019-2020

17 2019-2020

18 2019-2020

19 2019-2020

20 2019-2020

21 2019-2020

22 2019-2020

23 2019-2020

Course Title

3rd Land Management
Course-2019-20, Mymensingh

Land Management Course-2019-20,
Chittagong

Land Management Course-2019-20,
Nilphamari District

3rd Land Management
Course-2019-20, Rajshahi

3rd Land Management
Course-2019-20, Rangpur

Land Management Course-2019-20,
Narayangonj District

8th Advanced Land Management
Course

2nd Land Management Course-2019,
Sylhet

Land Acquisition Course-2020

15th Basic Land Management Course

Land Management Course-2019,
Jhalakathi District

14th Special Land Management
Training Course

19th Basic Computer Applications
Course

Duration

26/01/2020 -
30/01/2020

26/01/2020 -
30/01/2020

26/01/2020 -
30/01/2020

24/01/2020 -
28/01/2020

22/01/2020 -
26/01/2020

19/01/2020 -
23/01/2020

18/01/2020 -
23/01/2020

05/01/2020 -
09/01/2020

04/01/2020 -
09/01/2020

04/01/2020 -
04/02/2020

26/12/2019 -
30/12/2019

21/12/2019 -
02/01/2020

21/12/2019 -
02/01/2020

Max.
Trainee

40

Participant Type

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Upazila Nirbahi Officer

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Land Acquisition Officer (LAO)

Assistant Commissioner (Land)

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Location

Divisional Commissionar Office,
Mymensing

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Chittagong

Skill Development Centre, Deputy
Commissioner Office, Nilphamari

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Rajshahi

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Rangpur

Deputy Commissioner Office,
Narayangonj

Land Administration Training
Centre, 3/A, Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal,
Dhaka.

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Sylhet

Land Administration Training
Centre, Dhaka

Land Administration Training
Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon
Dhal, Dhaka-1205

Deputy Commissioner Office,
Jhalakathi

Land Administration Training
Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal,
Dhaka-1205

Land Administration Training
Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon
Dhal, Dhaka-1205.

Deadline

30/01/2020

30/01/2020

29/01/2020

29/01/2020

26/01/2020

22/01/2020

19/01/2020

08/01/2020

05/01/2020

13/01/2020

29/12/2019

22/12/2019

22/12/2019
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Date-wise Course Name

Academic

Sl. Year

24 2019-2020

25 2019-2020

26 2019-2020

27 2019-2020

28 2019-2020

29 2019-2020

30 2019-2020

31 2019-2020

32 2019-2020

33 2019-2020

34 2019-2020

35 2019-2020

Course Title

Land Management Course-2019, Feni

District

12th Special Land Management
Training Course

13th Special Land Management
Training Course

2nd Land Management
Course-2019-20, Khulna

Land Management Course-2019,
Sirajgonj District

Land Management Course-2019,
Bogura District

2nd Land Management Course-2019,
Rangpur

2nd Land Management Course-2019,
Mymensingh

2nd Land Management Course-2019,
Rajshahi

2nd Land Management Course-2019,
Barishal

Land Management Course-2019,
Dinajpur District

14th Basic Land Management Course

Duration

08/12/2019 -
12/12/2019

08/12/2019 -
19/12/2019

08/12/2019 -
19/12/2019

01/12/2019 -
05/12/2019

24/11/2019 -
28/11/2019

24/11/2019 -
28/11/2019

19/11/2019 -
23/11/2019

17/11/2019 -
21/11/2019

17/11/2019 -
21/11/2019

17/11/2019 -
21/11/2019

11/11/2019 -
15/11/2019

02/11/2019 -
02/12/2019

Max.
Trainee

40

Participant Type

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Assistant Commissioner (Land)

Location

Deputy Commissioner Office, Feni

Land Administration Training
Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal,
Dhaka-1205

Land Administration Training
Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal,
Dhaka-1205

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Khulna

Deputy Commissioner Office,
Sirajgon;j

Deputy Commissioner Office,
Dinajpur

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Rangpur

Divisional Commissionar Office,
Mymensing

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Rajshahi

Divisional Commissionar Office,
Barishal

Deputy Commissioner Office,
Dinajpur

Land Administration Training
Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon
Dhal, Dhaka-1205

Deadline

15/12/2019

10/12/2019

11/12/2019

05/12/2019

09/12/2019

27/11/2019

21/11/2019

20/11/2019

20/11/2019

20/11/2019

15/11/2019

20/11/2019
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Date-wise Course Name

Academic

Sl. Year

36 2019-2020

37 2019-2020

38 2019-2020

39 2019-2020

40 2019-2020

41 2019-2020

42 2019-2020

43 2019-2020

44 2019-2020

45 2019-2020

46 2019-2020

47 2019-2020

Course Title

13th Basic Land Management Course

1st Land Management Course-2019,
Sylhet

11th Special Land Management
Training Course

7th Advance Land Management
Course

Land Management Course-2019,
Mymensingh District

Land Management Course-2019,
Chandpur District

Land Management Course-2019,
Lakshmipur District

6th Advanced Land Management
Course

1st Land Management Course-2019,
Khulna

1st Land Management Course-2019,
Rajshahi

5th Advanced Land Management
Course

12th Basic Land Management Course

Duration

02/11/2019 -
02/12/2019

20/10/2019 -
24/10/2019

19/10/2019 -
31/10/2019

13/10/2019 -
17/10/2019

13/10/2019 -
17/10/2019

13/10/2019 -
17/10/2019

13/10/2019 -
17/10/2019

22/09/2019 -
26/09/2019

22/09/2019 -
26/09/2019

17/09/2019 -
21/09/2019

15/09/2019 -
19/09/2019

01/09/2019 -
30/09/2019

Max.
Trainee

26

Participant Type

Assistant Commissioner (Land)

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

ADC
(General/Revenue/LA/Education &
Development) & ADM

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Upazila Nirbahi Officer

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant
officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant &
Equivalent Staffs

Upazila Nirbahi Officer

Assistant Commissioner (Land)

Location

Land Administration Training
Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon
Dhal, Dhaka-1205

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Sylhet

Land Administration Training
Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal,
Dhaka-1205

Land Administration Training
Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon
Dhal, Dhaka-1205

Deputy Commissioner Office,
Mymensing

Deputy Commissioner Office,
Chandpur

Deputy Commissioner Office,
Lakshmipur

Land Administration Training
Centre, 3/A, Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal,
Dhaka.

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Khulna

Divisional Commissioner Office,
Rajshahi

Land Administration Training
Centre, 3/A, Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal,
Dhaka.

Land Administration Training
Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon
Dhal, Dhaka-1205

Deadline

19/11/2019

27/10/2019

30/10/2019

16/10/2019

16/10/2019

21/10/2019

16/10/2019

25/09/2019

24/09/2019

21/09/2019

18/09/2019

24/09/2019
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Date-wise Course Name

Sl. FEE I Course Title Duration M.ax. Participant Type Location Deadline
Year Trainee
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant | .. . . - )
48 2019-2020 1st ]_and Management Course-2019, 01/09/2019 - 40 officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & D|V|S|on§| Commissionar Office, 04/09/2019
Barishal 05/09/2019 . Mymensing
Equivalent Staffs
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant | .. . . i .
49 2019-2020 1st Land.Management Course-2019, 01/09/2019 - 40 officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & D|V|S|ongl Commissionar Office, 04/09/2019
Mymensingh 05/09/2019 . Mymensing
Equivalent Staffs
Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant | .. . . . )
50 2019-2020 1st Land Management Course-2019, 01/09/2019 - 40 officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Divisional Commissioner Office, 05/09/2019
Rangpur 05/09/2019 Equi Rangpur
quivalent Staffs
. - Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant |Land Administration Training
51 2019-2020 | 2th special Land Management Training | 17/08/2013 - 35 | officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & | Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, | 29/08/2019
Course 29/08/2019 .
Equivalent Staffs Dhaka-1205
. Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant |Land Administration Training
52 2019-2020 1Ot.h _SpeC|aI Land Management 17/08/2019 - 35 officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & |Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, |27/08/2019
Training Course 29/08/2019 .
Equivalent Staffs Dhaka-1205
. - Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant |Land Administration Training
53 2019-2020 | 8th Spedial Land Management Training | 03/08/2019 - 35 | officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & | Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, |25/08/2019
Course 08/08/2019 .
Equivalent Staffs Dhaka-1205
08/07/2019 - Land Administration Training
54 2019-2020 | 11th Basic Land Management Course 30 Assistant Commissioner (Land) Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon | 21/07/2019
07/08/2019
Dhal, Dhaka-1205
Total : 1946
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