

Government of Peoples Republic of Bangladesh Land Administration Training Center 3/A, Nilkhet, Kataban Dhal, Dhaka-1205

Date-wise Course Name

Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020

SI.	Academic Year	Course Title	Duration	Max. Trainee	Participant Type	Location	Deadline
1	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019-20, Chuadanga District	21/06/2020 - 25/06/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Chuadanga	28/06/2020
2	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019-20, Pirojpur District	21/06/2020 - 25/06/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Pirojpur	23/06/2020
3	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019-20, Jashore District	07/06/2020 - 11/06/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Jashore	11/06/2020
4	2019-2020	3rd Land Management Course-2019-20, Sylhet	08/03/2020 - 12/03/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Sylhet	12/03/2020
5	2019-2020	17th Basic Land Management Course	22/02/2020 - 19/03/2020	30	Assistant Commissioner (Land)	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	02/03/2020
6	2019-2020	16th Basic Land Management Course	22/02/2020 - 19/03/2020	31	Assistant Commissioner (Land)	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	23/02/2020
7	2019-2020	3rd Land Management Course-2019-20, Khulna	02/02/2020 - 06/02/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Khulna	05/02/2020
8	2019-2020	3rd Land Management Course-2019-20, Barishal	02/02/2020 - 06/02/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissionar Office, Barishal	05/02/2020
9	2019-2020	15th Special Land Management Training Course	01/02/2020 - 13/02/2020	35	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	04/02/2020
10	2019-2020	16th Special Land Management Training Course	01/02/2020 - 13/02/2020	35	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	04/02/2020

SI.	Academic Year	Course Title	Duration	Max. Trainee	Participant Type	Location	Deadline
11	2019-2020	3rd Land Management Course-2019-20, Mymensingh	26/01/2020 - 30/01/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissionar Office, Mymensing	30/01/2020
12	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019-20, Chittagong	26/01/2020 - 30/01/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Chittagong	30/01/2020
13	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019-20, Nilphamari District	26/01/2020 - 30/01/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Skill Development Centre, Deputy Commissioner Office, Nilphamari	29/01/2020
14	2019-2020	3rd Land Management Course-2019-20, Rajshahi	24/01/2020 - 28/01/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Rajshahi	29/01/2020
15	2019-2020	3rd Land Management Course-2019-20, Rangpur	22/01/2020 - 26/01/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Rangpur	26/01/2020
16	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019-20, Narayangonj District	19/01/2020 - 23/01/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Narayangonj	22/01/2020
17	2019-2020	8th Advanced Land Management Course	18/01/2020 - 23/01/2020	28	Upazila Nirbahi Officer	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A, Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka.	19/01/2020
18	2019-2020	2nd Land Management Course-2019, Sylhet	05/01/2020 - 09/01/2020	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Sylhet	08/01/2020
19	2019-2020	Land Acquisition Course-2020	04/01/2020 - 09/01/2020	32	Land Acquisition Officer (LAO)	Land Administration Training Centre, Dhaka	05/01/2020
20	2019-2020	15th Basic Land Management Course	04/01/2020 - 04/02/2020	19	Assistant Commissioner (Land)	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	13/01/2020
21	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019, Jhalakathi District	26/12/2019 - 30/12/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Jhalakathi	29/12/2019
22	2019-2020	14th Special Land Management Training Course	21/12/2019 - 02/01/2020	35	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	22/12/2019
23	2019-2020	19th Basic Computer Applications Course	21/12/2019 - 02/01/2020	26	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205.	22/12/2019

SI.	Academic Year	Course Title	Duration	Max. Trainee	Participant Type	Location	Deadline
24	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019, Feni District	08/12/2019 - 12/12/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Feni	15/12/2019
25	2019-2020	12th Special Land Management Training Course	08/12/2019 - 19/12/2019	35	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	10/12/2019
26	2019-2020	13th Special Land Management Training Course	08/12/2019 - 19/12/2019	34	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	11/12/2019
27	2019-2020	2nd Land Management Course-2019-20, Khulna	01/12/2019 - 05/12/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Khulna	05/12/2019
28	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019, Sirajgonj District	24/11/2019 - 28/11/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Sirajgonj	09/12/2019
29	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019, Bogura District	24/11/2019 - 28/11/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Dinajpur	27/11/2019
30	2019-2020	2nd Land Management Course-2019, Rangpur	19/11/2019 - 23/11/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Rangpur	21/11/2019
31	2019-2020	2nd Land Management Course-2019, Mymensingh	17/11/2019 - 21/11/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissionar Office, Mymensing	20/11/2019
32	2019-2020	2nd Land Management Course-2019, Rajshahi	17/11/2019 - 21/11/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Rajshahi	20/11/2019
33	2019-2020	2nd Land Management Course-2019, Barishal	17/11/2019 - 21/11/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissionar Office, Barishal	20/11/2019
34	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019, Dinajpur District	11/11/2019 - 15/11/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Dinajpur	15/11/2019
35	2019-2020	14th Basic Land Management Course	02/11/2019 - 02/12/2019	24	Assistant Commissioner (Land)	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	20/11/2019

~ 1	Academic		Max.				D !!!
SI.	Year	Course Title	Duration	Trainee	Participant Type	Location	Deadline
36	2019-2020	13th Basic Land Management Course	02/11/2019 - 02/12/2019	26	Assistant Commissioner (Land)	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	19/11/2019
37	2019-2020	1st Land Management Course-2019, Sylhet	20/10/2019 - 24/10/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Sylhet	27/10/2019
38	2019-2020	11th Special Land Management Training Course	19/10/2019 - 31/10/2019	35	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	30/10/2019
39	2019-2020	7th Advance Land Management Course	13/10/2019 - 17/10/2019	24	ADC (General/Revenue/LA/Education & Development) & ADM	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	16/10/2019
40	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019, Mymensingh District	13/10/2019 - 17/10/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Mymensing	16/10/2019
41	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019, Chandpur District	13/10/2019 - 17/10/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Chandpur	21/10/2019
42	2019-2020	Land Management Course-2019, Lakshmipur District	13/10/2019 - 17/10/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Deputy Commissioner Office, Lakshmipur	16/10/2019
43	2019-2020	6th Advanced Land Management Course	22/09/2019 - 26/09/2019	23	Upazila Nirbahi Officer	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A, Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka.	25/09/2019
44	2019-2020	1st Land Management Course-2019, Khulna	22/09/2019 - 26/09/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Khulna	24/09/2019
45	2019-2020	1st Land Management Course-2019, Rajshahi	17/09/2019 - 21/09/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Rajshahi	21/09/2019
46	2019-2020	5th Advanced Land Management Course	15/09/2019 - 19/09/2019	21	Upazila Nirbahi Officer	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A, Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka.	18/09/2019
47	2019-2020	12th Basic Land Management Course	01/09/2019 - 30/09/2019	38	Assistant Commissioner (Land)	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	24/09/2019

SI.	Academic Year	Course Title	Duration	Max. Trainee	Participant Type	Location	Deadline
48	2019-2020	1st Land Management Course-2019, Barishal	01/09/2019 - 05/09/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissionar Office, Mymensing	04/09/2019
49	2019-2020	1st Land Management Course-2019, Mymensingh	01/09/2019 - 05/09/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Offie Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissionar Office, Mymensing	04/09/2019
50	2019-2020	1st Land Management Course-2019, Rangpur	01/09/2019 - 05/09/2019	40	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Divisional Commissioner Office, Rangpur	05/09/2019
51	2019-2020	9th Special Land Management Training Course	17/08/2019 - 29/08/2019	35	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	29/08/2019
52	2019-2020	10th Special Land Management Training Course	17/08/2019 - 29/08/2019	35	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	27/08/2019
53	2019-2020	8th Special Land Management Training Course	03/08/2019 - 08/08/2019	35	Union Land Assistant/Sub-Assistant officer, Surveyor, Office Assistant & Equivalent Staffs	Land Administration Training Centre, 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	25/08/2019
54	2019-2020	11th Basic Land Management Course	08/07/2019 - 07/08/2019	30	Assistant Commissioner (Land)	Land Administration Training Centre (LATC), 3/A Nilkhet, Katabon Dhal, Dhaka-1205	21/07/2019

Total: 1946